
2019 FAI F1E World Cup "Memorial Popa Cringu"

Individual

Name FAI ID Total Ranking

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Fly Off Fly Off

240 240 240 240 240

s % s % s % s % s % s s

1 Mihnea PRODANEL 94305 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0 0 500,00 1

2 Andrei ANCA 111897 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 196 81,66 0 0 481,66 2

3 Laura NATHAN 60175 FRA 240 100,00 212 88,33 240 100,00 212 88,33 240 100,00 0 0 476,66 3

4 Alain ROUX 60174 FRA 240 100,00 215 89,58 211 87,91 226 94,16 240 100,00 0 0 471,65 4

5 Florian DRAGHICI 79134 ROU 240 100,00 210 87,50 240 100,00 240 100,00 197 82,08 0 0 469,58 5

6 Vojtech ZIMA 30500 CZE 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 161 67,08 240 100,00 0 0 467,08 6

7 Simeon VINTILEANU 83036 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 153 63,75 0 0 463,75 7

8 Jean-Luc DRAPEAU 60325 FRA 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 151 62,91 240 100,00 0 0 462,91 8

9 Dan VASILESCU 113414 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 128 53,33 0 0 453,33 9

10 Daniel PETCU 79239 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 120 50,00 0 0 450,00 10

11 Viorel CIUCU 79247 ROU 210 87,50 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 140 58,33 0 0 445,83 11

12 Ionut SAVA 113408 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 151 62,91 190 79,16 0 0 442,07 12

13 Evgeny GORBAN UKR 192 80,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 160 66,66 215 89,58 0 0 436,24 13

14 Eugen POP 79142 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 160 66,66 150 62,50 0 0 429,16 14

15 Aurel POPA 107126 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 160 66,66 90 37,50 0 0 404,16 15

16 Fabio DUMITRU 135298 ROU 240 100,00 222 92,50 240 100,00 142 59,16 125 52,08 0 0 403,74 16

17 George ARGHIR 73175 ROU 130 54,16 240 100,00 240 100,00 186 77,50 125 52,08 0 0 383,74 17

18 Czeslaw ZIOBER 53828 POL 240 100,00 240 100,00 90 37,50 150 62,50 197 82,08 0 0 382,08 18

19 Ian KAYNES 29359 GBR 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 35 14,58 147 61,25 0 0 375,83 19

20 Madalin IVAN 114515 ROU 85 35,41 240 100,00 212 88,33 213 88,75 131 54,58 0 0 367,07 20

21 Laurentiu ANCA 79137 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 153 63,75 60 25,00 139 57,91 0 0 346,66 21

22 Radu VASILESCU 132995 ROU 130 54,16 182 75,83 193 80,41 95 39,58 113 47,08 0 0 297,06 22

23 Pierre CHAUSSEBOURG 60062 FRA 240 100,00 77 32,08 230 95,83 50 20,83 50 20,83 0 0 269,57 23

24 Jaromil OREL 30495 CZE 240 100,00 240 100,00 97 40,41 60 25,00 0 0,00 0 0 265,41 24

25 Hariton DOROBANTU 94245 ROU 240 100,00 61 25,41 4 1,66 170 70,83 155 64,58 0 0 262,48 25

26 Marian POPESCU 79131 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 100 41,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 241,66 26

27 Stelian SARACUT 135299 ROU 50 20,83 21 8,75 240 100,00 117 48,75 125 52,08 0 0 230,41 27

28 Tudorel DUMITRU 102202 ROU 160 66,66 210 87,50 48 20,00 104 43,33 7 2,91 0 0 220,40 28

Turda 06.07.2019

Nr. 

Crt.

Nationality

Flying time, Seconds



29 Wieslaw DZIUBA 53722 POL 240 100,00 9 3,75 240 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 203,75 29

30 Stanislaw KUBIT 53811 POL 70 29,16 240 100,00 25 10,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 139,57 30

Individual Juniors

Name Total Ranking

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
Fly 

Off
Fly Off

240 240 240 240 240

s % s % s % s % s % s s

1 Mihnea PRODANEL 94305 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0 0 500,00 1

2 Laura NATHAN 60175 FRA 240 100,00 212 88,33 240 100,00 212 88,33 240 100,00 0 0 476,66 2

3 Dan VASILESCU 113414 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 128 53,33 0 0 453,33 3

4 Fabio DUMITRU 135298 ROU 240 100,00 222 92,50 240 100,00 142 59,16 125 52,08 0 0 403,74 4

5 Laurentiu ANCA 79137 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 153 63,75 60 25,00 139 57,91 0 0 346,66 5

6 Radu VASILESCU 132995 ROU 130 54,16 182 75,83 193 80,41 95 39,58 113 47,08 0 0 297,06 6

7 Hariton DOROBANTU 94245 ROU 240 100,00 61 25,41 4 1,66 170 70,83 155 64,58 0 0 262,48 7

Teams

Fly 

Off
Fly Off

s % s % s % s % s % s s

1 Mihnea PRODANEL 94305 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 0 0 500,00 1 929,16

2 Eugen POP 79142 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 160 66,66 150 62,50 0 0 429,16 13

3 2 Simeon VINTILEANU 83036 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 153 63,75 0 0 463,75 6 905,82

4 Ionut SAVA 113408 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 151 62,91 190 79,16 0 0 442,07 11

5 Evgeny GORBAN UKR 192 80,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 160 66,66 215 89,58 0 0 436,24 12 899,15

6 Jean-Luc DRAPEAU 60325 FRA 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 151 62,91 240 100,00 0 0 462,91 7

7 Aurel POPA 107126 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 160 66,66 90 37,50 0 0 404,16 14 885,82

8 Andrei ANCA 111897 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 196 81,66 0 0 481,66 2

9 Dan VASILESCU 113414 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 128 53,33 0 0 453,33 8 857,07

10 Fabio DUMITRU 135298 ROU 240 100,00 222 92,50 240 100,00 142 59,16 125 52,08 0 0 403,74 15

11 George ARGHIR 73175 ROU 130 54,16 240 100,00 240 100,00 186 77,50 125 52,08 0 0 383,74 16 750,81

12 Madalin IVAN 114515 ROU 85 35,41 240 100,00 212 88,33 213 88,75 131 54,58 0 0 367,07 18

13 7 Pierre CHAUSSEBOURG 60062 FRA 240 100,00 77 32,08 230 95,83 50 20,83 50 20,83 0 0 269,57 21 741,22

14 Alain ROUX 60174 FRA 240 100,00 215 89,58 211 87,91 226 94,16 240 100,00 0 0 471,65 4

15 Florian DRAGHICI 79134 ROU 240 100,00 210 87,50 240 100,00 240 100,00 197 82,08 0 0 469,58 5 732,06

16 Hariton DOROBANTU 94245 ROU 240 100,00 61 25,41 4 1,66 170 70,83 155 64,58 0 0 262,48 22

17 9 Tudorel DUMITRU 102202 ROU 160 66,66 210 87,50 48 20,00 104 43,33 7 2,91 0 0 220,40 25 666,23
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18 Viorel CIUCU 79247 ROU 210 87,50 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 140 58,33 0 0 445,83 10

19 Radu VASILESCU 132995 ROU 130 54,16 182 75,83 193 80,41 95 39,58 113 47,08 0 0 297,06 20 527,47

20 Stelian SARACUT 135299 ROU 50 20,83 21 8,75 240 100,00 117 48,75 125 52,08 0 0 230,41 24

21 11 Laura NATHAN 60175 FRA 240 100,00 212 88,33 240 100,00 212 88,33 240 100,00 0 0 476,66 3 476,66

22 12 Daniel PETCU 79239 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 120 50,00 0 0 450,00 9 450,00

23 13 Ian KAYNES 29359 GBR 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 35 14,58 147 61,25 0 0 375,83 17 375,83

24 14 Laurentiu ANCA 79137 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 153 63,75 60 25,00 139 57,91 0 0 346,66 19 346,66

25 15 Marian POPESCU 79131 ROU 240 100,00 240 100,00 100 41,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 241,66 23 241,66
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